
 

સેલવાસ નગર પરરષદ/सिलवािा नगर पररषद 

SILVASSA MUNICIPAL COUNCIL 

દાદરા અને નગર હવેલી/दादरा नगर हवेली 

DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI 
SILVASSA – 396230 

Phone No.: 0260-2633192, Fax No.: 0260-2633191 

No. SMC/Tender Notice/2018-19/1329                                           Dated: 27/02/2019 
 

E-TENDER (ONLINE) INVITATION NOTICE NO. 55 of 2018-19 
 

On behalf of the President of India, the Chief Officer, Silvassa Municipal Council, Dadra and Nagar 
Haveli, Silvassa has invited the tender through On-Line on https://dnhtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app 
from the Govt. approved and eligible contractors of CPWD and those of appropriate list of M.E.S. and 
State P.W.D.(B & R) or State Govt’s Department  Tenders for various works to be undertaken by the 
Silvassa Municipal Council. 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Work Tender ID No. Estimated 

Cost in Rs. 

Earnest 

Money in 

Rs. 

Tender 

fees 

Time 

Limit 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1.  Providing Express 

Feeder with Pumping    

Machinery To Different 

ESRs Within Silvassa 
Hw. (3rd Call) 

 

2019_UTDNH_3943_1 1,33,63,838/- 2,67,300/- 1500/- 180 

 days 

2.  Providing RCC Storm 

Water Drainage Behind 

Bombay Garden at 

Indira Nagar Silvassa 

(6th Call) 

2019_UTDNH_3944_1 19,39,374/- 38,800/- 500/- 90 

days  

*Publish Date 27/02/2019 

up to 18.00 

Hrs. 

*Bid Opening Date     06/03/2019 upto 

15.00 Hrs 

*Document 

Download 

Start Date 

    27/02/2019 

Up to 18.00 

Hrs. 

*Document Download End Date 

 

    06/03/2019   Up to 

14.00 Hrs. 

*Seek 

Clarification 

Start Date 

N.A *Seek Clarification End Date N.A 

*Bid  

Submission 

Start Date 

 27/02/2019 

Up to 18.00 

Hrs. 

*Bid Submission End Date      06/03/2019 Up to 

14.00 Hrs. 

*Bidder have to submit price bid in electronic format only on 

https://dnhtenders.gov.in/nicgep/appwebsite till the last date and time for submission. Price bid 

in physical format shall not be accepted in any case. 

*Submission of tender fees, EMD and other documents etc. in hard copy to above mentioned 

address by RPAD/Speed post, however, tender inviting authority shall not be responsible for any 

postal delay/lost. The said documents can also be deposited in the Tender Box kept at the office of 

the undersigned on or before 09/03/2019 up to 16.00 hrs. 

The tender inviting Authority reserve the right to accept or reject any or all the tender to be 

received without assigning any reason thereof. 

Bidder shall have to post their queries on E-Mail address: silvassamunicipalcouncil@gmail.com on 
or before   04/03/2019 

 
              

 
             Sd/- 

     Chief Officer, 
Silvassa Municipal Council 

D. & N. H. SILVASSA 
Copy submitted for kind information to: -  

1. The Collector/Director, (Municipal Adm.), Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Silvassa. 
2. The President, Silvassa Municipal Council, D&NH, Silvassa 
3. PS to Administrator, DD & DNH, Silvassa. 
4. PS to Secretary Finance, DD & DNH Silvassa. 

 
Copy fd.w.cs. to the, 

6. The F.P.O. for vide publicity. 
7. All Head of Office, D&NH, Silvassa.  
8. Copy to all Councilors, SMC, Silvassa. 

 

 

 

https://dnhtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app
https://dnhtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app
mailto:silvassamunicipalcouncil@gmail.com


Copy to:- 
9. The Director (Information Technology) Silvassa for vide publicity on web site www.dnh.nic.in 
10. The Deputy Director (OL) D & N.H. Silvassa for Hindi and Gujarati translation. 
11. The Public Relation Officer (PRO). Silvassa for publishing on web site. 

 

 
 

http://www.dnh.nic.in/

